<u>n010000</u>	104205
(Requestor's Name) (Address)	500249109245
(Address)	0002-101002 10
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	06/24/1301009007 **35.00
(Business Entity Name)	
(Document Number)	
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	AUG 12 PH
	PH 4: 07
	AUG 12 2013
Office Use Only	AUG 12 2013 R. WHITE



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 31, 2013

RACHEL MAYER 14401 WATERCHASE BLVD TAMPA, FL 33626

SUBJECT: WATERCHASE MASTER PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC. Ref. Number: N01000004205

We have received your document for WATERCHASE.MASTER PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

You failed to make the correction(s) requested in our previous letter.

The date of adoption of each amendment must be included in the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Tracy L Lemieux Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 813A00018478



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

June 25, 2013

و الا در و ال

RACHEL MAYER 14401 WATERCHASE BLVD TAMPA, FL 33626

SUBJECT: WATERCHASE MASTER PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC. Ref. Number: N01000004205

We have received your document for WATERCHASE MASTER PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

Please fill out the first page of the Amendment.

The date of adoption of each amendment must be included in the document.

Please check the appropriate box on the amendment form regarding the adoption of the amendment(s).



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Division of Corporations

July 10, 2013

RACHEL MAYER 14401 WATERCHASE BLVD TAMPA, FL 33626

SUBJECT: WATERCHASE MASTER PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC. Ref. Number: N01000004205

We have received your document for WATERCHASE MASTER PROPERTY OWNERS ASSOCIATION, INC. and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The date of adoption of each amendment must be included in the document.

Please check the appropriate box on the amendment form regarding the adoption of the amendment(s).

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6050.

Tracy L Lemieux Regulatory Specialist II

-- Letter Number: 513A00016881

ä F FLED 29



## COVER LETTER

**TO:** Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** 

NAME OF CORPORATION: Waterchase Master POA

## DOCUMENT NUMBER: NO100004205

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Rachel Mayer (Name of Contact Person) Master POA erchase Blue <u>14401 V</u> ampa, FL 33626 (City/State and Zin Code) E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Karchel Mayer (Name of Contact Person)

at (<u>813)</u><u>924</u><u>3979</u><u>51</u>74 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)

Enclosed is a check for the following amount made payable to the Florida Department of State:

☑ \$35 Filing Fee □ \$43.75 Filing Fee & □ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional copy is enclosed)

□\$52.50 Filing Fee Certificate of Status Certified Copy (Additional Copy is Enclosed)

**Mailing Address** Amendment Section **Division of Corporations** P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address Amendment Section **Division of Corporations Clifton Building** 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

•

•

.

<u>I</u>

Aug. 12. 2013 11:45AM

<u>Avant</u> : ullar with and accept the o ogisk rod Agent, if Changin tge Lof 4	<u>Very Registry at Office Address</u> , (Nori-Instructed by sy	D. If an investing the registered agent and/or resistered affive address in Plorida, enter the name of the new resistered effice address; Name of New Next Sect Agent: M/A	C. <u>Baler new maling address. If annihenther</u> (Molling address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)	NAA A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A A	Articles of Amendment No. 0507 P. 2 Articles of Amendment Mather Company Manager Master Property Owners Marked Albert Mather Company Manager Master Property Owners Marked Albert Mold DOOD U205 (Powers of Section 617, 3006, Florido Stanues, dris Fronto Net For Profile Corporation adopts the Following A Kamerdian Instrument
---	---	---	--	---	--

-- 4VIJ 11:45AM

0 _ Charge : 1	No. 0507 P. 3 Mo. 0507 P. 3 Mo. 0507 P. 3 Mo. 0507 P. 3 Mo. 0507 P. 3 Molece trade fire P. 4 Molece trade fire Molece trade fir	
Jonetan Adams	If anomaling the Officer and/or Directors, entry the file and norme of each Officer and/or Directors, entry the file and a second production life by the first letter of the office (the Director Postation Officer; CP) = Cold France of Officer; S = Starter of Conge, thild from the fill mile and the productive officer; CP) = Cold France of Officer; S = Starter of the officer; CP) = Cold France of Officer; S = Starter of the officer; CP) = Cold France of Officer; S = Starter of the officer; CP) = Cold France of Officer; S = Starter of the officer; CP) = Cold France of Officer; S = Starter of the officer; CP) = Cold France of Officer; S = Starter of the officer; CP) = Cold France of Officer; S = Starter of the officer; CP) = Cold France of Officer; S = Starter of the officer; CP) = Cold France of Officer; S = Starter of the officer; CP) = Cold France of Officer; S = Starter of the officer; CP) = Cold France of C	
Civ Townan FL 33624 Townan FL 33624 Townan FL 33624	H manding the Officers and in Directory, nine the illustration is and interviewed in the State of the State o	



Aug. 12. 2013 12:12PM		No. 0508	P. 1
The date of each amendment(s) adopti	on: May 11, 2013		
Effective date if applicable:	(no more than 90 days after amendment file date)		
Adoption of Amendment(s)	( <u>CHECK ONE</u> )		
The amendment(s) was/were adopte was/were sufficient for approval.	d by the members and the number of votes cast for the amendm	nent(s)	
There are no members or members or adopted by the board of directors.	entitled to vote on the amendment(s). The amendment(s) was/v	vere	
Dated July Signature	19th 2013		
(By the chairman have not been se	or vice chairman of the board, president or other officer-if dire lected, by an incorporator – if in the hands of a receiver, trustee inted fiduciary by that fiduciary)		
Rachel U	Mayer and or printed name of person signing)		
Property 1	Manager		